

**VISHVPRABHA VENTURES LIMITED**

**(Formerly known as Vishvprabha Trading Ltd.)**

Regd. Office : Ground Floor, Avighna Heights, Survey No. 45-4B, Behind Sarvoday Park, Nandivali Road,  
Dombivili East 421201

CIN : L51900MH1985PLC034965

Website : [www.vishvprabhaventures.com](http://www.vishvprabhaventures.com)

Email: [cosec@vishvprabhaventures.com](mailto:cosec@vishvprabhaventures.com)

Date: June 01, 2022

To,

**BSE Limited,**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai – 400001

**BSE Script Code: 512064**

**Sub: Newspaper publication on dtd.01/06/2022.**

Dear Sir / Madam,

With respect to the above subject, please find attached herewith the copy of newspaper publication under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 for financial result 2021-22.

1. Mumbai Financial Express in English language.
2. Pratah Kaal in Regional language i.e. in Marathai.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

**For Vishvprabha Ventures Limited**

*Aashagal*



**Jas Raj Nagal**

**Company Secretary and Compliance officer**

**Membership No.: A59372**

## VALENCIA NUTRITION LIMITED

Regd. Off.: SH-4, A Wing, Bldg. No. 34, Tilak Nagar, Chembur Sahvas Co-operative HSG Soc, Mumbai: 400089.  
CIN: L51909MH2013PLC381314

Email Id: info@valencianutrition.com Phone No: 7977252840

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2022

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Half Year ended			Year Ended on	
		March 31, 2022	September 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations	0.04	-	18.41	0.04	97.78
2.	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(41.11)	(25.42)	(140.75)	(66.53)	(310.24)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(41.11)	(25.06)	(188.15)	(66.17)	(357.64)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(41.11)	(25.06)	(188.15)	(66.17)	(357.64)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	558.53	558.53	558.53	558.53	558.53
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.74)	(0.45)	(3.17)	(1.18)	(6.40)
1.	Basic:	(0.74)	(0.45)	(3.17)	(1.18)	(6.40)
2.	Diluted:	(0.74)	(0.45)	(3.17)	(1.18)	(6.40)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. <http://www.bseindia.com> and on the website of the Company at [www.valencianutrition.com](http://www.valencianutrition.com)

VALENCIA NUTRITION LIMITED

Sd/-  
Jay Shah  
Director  
(DIN: 09072405)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30/05/2022

## ADITYA MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L17111RJ1960PLC001171  
Registered Office: Ajmer Road, Madanganj Kishangarh (Rajasthan) - 305 801  
E-mail: adityamills1960@gmail.com

### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operation	50.59	9.75	372.23	29.83
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.10	(13.21)	229.35	(43.98)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.10	(13.21)	229.35	(43.98)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.16)	(0.92)	139.09	(31.69)
5 Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After Tax)	(75.96)	15.98	171.71	85.51
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	578.43	376.29
8 Earning per share:				
Basic and Diluted (in Rs.per share)	(4.18)	(0.08)	11.59	(2.64)

(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the stock exchange website [www.cseindia.com](http://www.cseindia.com) and also on company's website at <https://www.adityamills.in>.

(c) Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit & Loss Account in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Aditya Mills Limited

Sd/-  
(Ashwini Kumar Kanoria)  
Chairman & Whole Time Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30th May, 2022

## ROYAL CUSHION VINYL PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 60 CD Shlok Govt. Ind Estate, Charkop, Kandivall (West), Mumbai-400 067  
CIN: L24110MH1983PLC031395 Website: www.rcvp.in, Email: legalho83@gmail.com

### EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Amount in lakh Rs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,730.18	1,833.71	2,139.37	6,942.11	7,392.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(514.42)	(516.39)	(121.52)	(1,547.83)	200.15
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,746.82	(516.39)	(121.52)	4,713.41	200.15
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,746.82	(516.39)	(121.52)	4,713.41	200.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5,749.62	(516.39)	(148.35)	4,712.86	193.46
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72	1,206.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(41,576.18)	(46,289.05)
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	(40,369.46)	(45,082.53)
9	Earnings Per Share (before and After Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each):					
(a) Basic	47.62	(4.28)	(1.01)	39.06	1.66	
(b) Diluted	47.62	(4.28)	(1.01)	39.06	1.66	

The above audited financial statements have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on 30.05.2022.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange websites i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.rcvp.in](http://www.rcvp.in).

For Royal Cushion Vinyl Products Limited

Sd/-  
Jayesh Motasha  
Director  
(DIN: 00054236)

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 30/05/2022

## DA TOLL ROAD PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 6, Floor-2nd, Plot no. 134, Birsa Mansion, Nagindas Master Lane, Kala Ghoda, Fort, Mumbai- Maharashtra 400001  
CIN : U45203MH2010PTC203502

### STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended			For the year ended	
		March 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	11,712.12	15,984.40	54,746.92	46,194.08	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-8,065.93	-6,382.30	-30,065.53	-17,020.17	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax ( after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-8,065.93	-6,382.30	-30,065.53	-17,020.17	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax ( after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-8,065.75	-3,613.36	-27,296.20	-14,936.29	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8,066.25	-3,613.56	-27,297.49	-14,837.50	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	901.80	901.80	901.80	901.80	
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	-19,365.49	-11,299.32	-19,365.49	1,826.57	
8	Security Premium Account	8,107.24	8,107.24	8,107.24	8,107.24	
9	Net worth	-18,463.69	-10,397.52	-18,463.69	2,728.37	
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	341,169.78	291,689.73	341,169.78	291,165.02	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	-18.48	-28.05	-18.48	106.72	
13	Earnings per share (EPS) ( Face value of Rs. 10/- each )					
1. Basic	-89.44	-40.07	-302.69	-165.63		
2. Diluted	-89.44	-40.07	-302.69	-165.63		
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-	-	
15	Debtenture redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.39	0.62	0.44	0.38	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.52	0.79	0.57	0.81	

The above financial results for the year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2022.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the BSE Limited (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results is available on the websites of BSE Limited (BSE) on <https://www.bseindia.com> and on the company website: <http://www.datr.in/>

For the items referred to in sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited (BSE) and can be accessed on <https://www.bseindia.com/>.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

DA Toll Road Private Limited

Sd/-  
Mr. Velusamy Vasu  
Director

Place : Noida  
Date : May 30, 2022

## VISHVPRABHA VENTURE LIMITED

CIN No. : L51900MH1985PLC034965

Office No 04, Avighna Heights, Survey No 45, Near Sarvoday Park, Nandivali Road, Dombivli - 421021

### Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022.

(Rs. in thousands)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021		
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	10,684	6,485	1,071	24,020	5,502	10,684	6,485	1,049	24,020	6,648
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,852)	(2,502)	580	(4,094)	612	(1,920)	(2,565)	547	(4,270)	576
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,852)	(2,502)	580	(4,094)	612	(1,920)	(2,565)	547	(4,270)	576
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,959)	(2,502)	633	(4,201)	665	(2,028)	(2,565)	599	(4,377)	628
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,959)	(2,502)	633	(4,201)	665	(2,028)	(2,565)	599	(4,377)	628
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	17,150	2,450	2,450	17,150	2,450	17,150	2,450	2,450	17,150	2,450
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	24,993	3,065	-	-	-	24,824	3,045
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)										
a. Basic:	-4.27	-10.21	2.59	-9.16	2.71	-4.42	-10.41	1.32	-9.49	2.56	
b. Diluted:	-4.27	-10.21	2.59	-9.16	2.71	-4.42	-10.41	1.32	-9.49	2.56	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Company's website at [www.vishvprabhaventures.com](http://www.vishvprabhaventures.com) and the Stock Exchange websites at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For Vishvprabha Venture Limited

(Formerly known as Vishvprabha Trading Limited)  
Mitesh Thakkar  
Managing Director  
(DIN 06480213)

Place : Dombivli, Thane  
Date : 30.05.2022

## PROVINCIAL FINANCE AND LEASING CO PRIVATE LIMITED

34th Floor, Sunshine Towers, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (w) Mumbai-400 013  
Email: info@alt-alpha.com (B) +91 22 6145 8900 CIN : U65923MH1993PTC075162

### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2022

Particulars	Year Ended		
	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	191.89	21.55	43.11
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.47	-2.32	7.29
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.09	-1.74	5.55
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-108.21	-	5.61
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1343.64	313.64	313.64
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	19457.27	107.54	107.54
Securities Premium Account	19536.17	78.22	78.22
Net worth	20800.91	421.18	421.18
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	71445.86	-	-
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	3.43	NA	NA
Earning per share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)			
Basic : EPS (Rs.)	0.13	-0.06	0.18
Diluted : EPS (Rs.)	0.10	-0.06	0.18

There were no exceptional items during the period. The above results have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30/05/2022.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 (Listing Regulations).

The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time. The Non-Convertible Debentures (NCDs) issued by the Company on the Private Placement basis are listed on the Debt Market Segment of National Stock Exchange of India Limited with effect from March 30, 2022.

The Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-  
Shreyans Mehta

Date : 30 May 2022  
Place : Mumbai

## AMMADES TRADING AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Reg. Office: D-55, First Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024  
CIN: U74999DL2009PTC192576, Email: contact@ammadoesconsultants.com

### AUDITED ANNUAL FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2022

(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI (LODR Regulations)] (Rs. in '000 except per share data & ratios)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Year ended	
		March 31, 2022	March 31, 2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	13,125	9,500
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,605	8,020
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,605	8,020
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,533	5,928
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,04,114	12,319
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	61,254	61,254
7.	Other Equity	2,50,302	1,46,188
8.	Net worth	1,55,412	1,52,879
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,00,000	1,00,000
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.64	0

